Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Roberts - (546605) - Nofio Clwyd - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:23.91
2:25.95
2:27.72
2:29.45
2:33.54
2:33.78
2:34.97
2:41.39
2:43.68
2:43.78
2:49.34
2:50.09
2:50.55

2:51.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.91
2:25.95
2:27.72
2:29.45
2:34.97
2:33.54
2:33.78
2:43.78

2:41.39
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

497
476
459
443
409
407
398
352
337

298
295

WA Pts

497
476
459
443
398
409
407
337
352

Round

Round

F

Date

19/04/14
19/04/14
29/03/14
29/03/14
19/05/13
30/03/13
09/06/13
07/04/12
07/04/12
13/05/12
17/12/11
15/05/11
30/07/11
25/06/11

Date

19/04/14
19/04/14
29/03/14
29/03/14
09/06/13
19/05/13
30/03/13
13/05/12
07/04/12

Meet

Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships
Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

BG Swim Wales AG & Yth & Senior Champs

Cardiff International Open Meet
Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs

Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs

City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open

Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet
Welsh Summer Nationals

City of Liverpool Summer Meet 2011

Meet

Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships
Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet

Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

BG Swim Wales AG & Yth & Senior Champs

City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open

Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs

Venue

WNPS
WNPS
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea
Swansea
Manchester
Corby
Manchester
Swansea

Liverpool

Venue

WNPS
WNPS
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Sheffield
Swansea
Manchester

Swansea

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold

Mold

Club Swam Under

Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:43.68
2:49.34
2:50.55
2:51.18

2:50.09

Copyright 2024

I I T

07/04/12
17/12/11
30/07/11
25/06/11
15/05/11

Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Welsh Summer Nationals

City of Liverpool Summer Meet 2011

City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet

Swansea
Corby

Swansea
Liverpool

Manchester

Mold
Mold
Mold
Mold

Mold

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



