## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Roberts - (546605) - Nofio Clwyd - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.91	497	F	19/04/14	Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships	WNPS	Mold	1
2:25.95	476	Н	19/04/14	Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships	WNPS	Mold	1
2:27.72	459	F	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Mold	1
2:29.45	443	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Mold	1
2:33.54	409	Н	19/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Mold	1
2:33.78	407	Н	30/03/13	BG Swim Wales AG & Yth & Senior Champs	Swansea	Mold	1
2:34.97	398	Н	09/06/13	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Mold	1
2:41.39	352	F	07/04/12	Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs	Swansea	Mold	1
2:43.68	337	Н	07/04/12	Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs	Swansea	Mold	1
2:43.78	337	F	13/05/12	City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open	Manchester	Mold	1
2:49.34	305	Н	17/12/11	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Mold	1
2:50.09	301	F	15/05/11	City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet	Manchester	Mold	1
2:50.55	298	Н	30/07/11	Welsh Summer Nationals	Swansea	Mold	1
2:51.18	295	F	25/06/11	City of Liverpool Summer Meet 2011	Liverpool	Mold	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.91	497	F	19/04/14	Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships	WNPS	Mold	1
2:25.95	476	Н	19/04/14	Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships	WNPS	Mold	1
2:27.72	459	F	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Mold	1
2:29.45	443	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Mold	1
2:34.97	398	Н	09/06/13	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Mold	1
2:33.54	409	Н	19/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Mold	1
2:33.78	407	Н	30/03/13	BG Swim Wales AG & Yth & Senior Champs	Swansea	Mold	1
2:43.78	337	F	13/05/12	City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open	Manchester	Mold	1
2:41.39 pyright 2024	352 4	F	07/04/12	Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs	Swansea	Mold Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

2:43.68	337	Н	07/04/12	Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs	Swansea	Mold	1
2:49.34	305	Н	17/12/11	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Mold	1
2:50.55	298	Н	30/07/11	Welsh Summer Nationals	Swansea	Mold	1
2:51.18	295	F	25/06/11	City of Liverpool Summer Meet 2011	Liverpool	Mold	1
2:50.09	301	F	15/05/11	City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet	Manchester	Mold	1

Page 2 / 2